


FABULOUS FOOD
Fuel your fun with a mouthwatering choice from our 
moreish menu. Choose from our delectable sharing 

platters, artisan pizzas, succulent burgers and classic 
wings. Top them off with sumptuous sides, opulent 

loaded fries and delicious dips. 

If there’s any taste sweeter than victory on the lanes 
it’s our delicious ice cream pots to finish your feast! 

A discretionary 12.5% service charge may be added to your bill.
Please let your server know if you have any allergies

or dietary requirements.



SHARING & SIDES

SIDES

7.25

6.25
 

8.95

7.95

7.95

Mushroom Arancini with Tomato Sauce (V) 290kcal	

Onion Rings with Garlic Sour Cream Dip (V) 380kcal

 
Panko Prawns with Sweet Chilli Sauce 180kcal 

Falafel with Chipotle Sauce (VE) 330kcal 

Mini Macaroni Bites with Tomato Sauce (V) 465kcal

Vintners Sharing Platter 1610kcal 
Serves 2

Chicken Wings, Bacon and Cheese Fries, Garlic Bread, Onion 
Rings and Mini Macaroni Bites

24

Meridian Sharing Platter (V) 1225kcal

Serves 2
Nacho Fries, Mushroom Arancini, Onion Rings, Mini Macaroni 

Bites and Falafel
23.5

 CHICKEN WINGS

Classic Hot Sauce Wings
18 for 19.95 1240kcal

6 Wings 7.95 750kcal / 12 Wings 13.95 1010kcal 

BBQ Wings 
18 for 19.95 1260kcal

6 Wings 7.95 700kcal / 12 Wings 13.95 970kcal



Brewery Fries (VE) 1010kcal

Rosemary and Garlic Seasoning
5.95

Cheese and Bacon Fries 1470kcal

Maple Bacon bits, Jack Cheese and Garlic Sour Cream 
6.75

Nacho Fries (V) 1610kcal

Jack Cheese, Chipotle Mayonnaise and 
Jalapeno Salsa

6.5

Buttermilk Chicken Fries 1600kcal

Chopped Buttermilk Chicken, Hot Honey and Garlic 
Sour Cream Dip

7.5

2.5 each

Chipotle Sauce (V) 120kcal

Salsa (VE) 85kcal

Garlic Sour Cream (V) 90kcal

Gorgonzola Blue Cheese Sauce 130kcal

SHARING FRIES

DIPS



PIZZA

Delicious pizzas crafted with authentic Italian ingredients

Classic Margherita (V) 990kcal

12.95

Double Pepperoni 1160kcal

13.95

Prosciutto Ham and Mushroom 1000kcal

 14.95

Buttermilk Chicken and Hot Honey 1470kcal

Crispy 100% Free-Range Chicken and a generous drizzle 
of Hot Honey to give the perfect blend of sweet and spicy.

14.95

Chargrilled Vegetables and Vegan Pesto (VE) 990kcal

14.95

Garlic Bread (V) 820kcal

8.95
(add Mozzarella for +1) 1030kcal

Gluten-free bases are available.



BURGERS

Gluten-Free Bun available, please ask for details.

All Burgers are served on a Potato Bun with Lettuce and 
Tomato, and accompanied by Fries and Pickle Spears.

 BEEF

Bacon Cheeseburger 1100kcal

Beef Patty, Cheese, Bacon, Red Onion and Homemade 
Burger Sauce 

14.95

The Lanes Burger 760kcal

Beef Patty, Red Onion and Homemade Burger Sauce  
12.5

Jalapeno Burger 1260kcal

Beef Patty, Jalapeno Salsa, Cheddar Cheese, Red Onion 
and Homemade Burger Sauce 

13.95

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN

Chipotle Chicken Burger 1280kcal

Crispy 100% Free-range Chicken, Chipotle Mayonnaise
and Hot Honey 

12.95

Maple Bacon Chicken Burger 1680kcal

Crispy 100% Free-range Chicken, Crispy 
Maple Bacon, Mature Cheddar and Chipotle Mayonnaise 

14.95



All Burgers are served on a Potato Bun with Lettuce and 
Tomato, and accompanied by Fries and Pickle Spears.

VEGETARIAN AND VEGAN

The Vegan Smoke (VE) 850kcal

Beyond Meat Patty, Vegan Applewood Slices, Red Onion and  
Chipotle Mayonnaise  

13.95

The Vegan Jalapeno (VE) 1010kcal

Beyond Meat Patty, Jalapeno Salsa, Vegan Applewood Slices
and Red Onion 

12.25

The Falafel (V) 750kcal

Falafel, Red Onion, Gherkin and Garlic Sour Cream   
13.95 

BURGERS

ADD-ONS 

1

1.5
 

3

Extra Cheese 120kcal

Extra Bacon 140kcal

Extra Patty 256kcal



KIDS

Kids Cheese Pizza (V) 620kcal

Stone Baked Crust, Tomato Sauce and Cheese 
8

Kids Burger 540kcal 
Quarter-pounder Beef Patty in a Potato Bun with 

Lettuce and Tomato, served with Chips 
8

(add cheese +1) 

Kids Falafel Burger (VE) 310kcal

Falafel in a Potato Bun with Mayonnaise and Lettuce, 
served with Chips  

8 

Mini Macaroni Bites 580kcal

Crunchy and creamy Macaroni bites served with Chips 
and a Tomato Sauce dip

8

Chicken Burger 640kcal

Crispy Chicken Burger in a Potato Bun with Lettuce, 
served with Chips 

8

Ice Cream
Choose from our selection of Jude’s delightfully creamy 

ice cream pots:
Clotted Cream Vanilla 70kcal

Strawberries and Cream 75kcal

Belgian Chocolate 75kcal

Sea Salted Caramel 70kcal 

Plant Based Chocolate Brownie (VE) 65kcal

3.5





Our dynamic drinks menu includes hand crafted 
signature cocktails and mocktails, alongside craft beers, 
premium spirits and quality wines all expertly curated 

by Davy’s wine merchants team.

 
Whether you’re in the mood for a bold red, a crisp white, 

or a glass of an innovative low-alcohol alternative, 
there’s a Vintners Lanes drop for everyone! 

DELECTABLE DRINKS

Please let your server know if you have any allergies
or dietary requirements.



Seasonal cocktails are also available,
please ask at the bar.

Jamaican Rum Runner, 14.5 
Tropical blend of citrus and fruity flavours

White Rum, Spiced Rum, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice

Passion Fruit Martini, 13.75
Sweet and exotic passion fruit with a hint of vanilla

Broken Clock Vodka, Passoa, Vanilla, Passion Fruit Purée

Amaretto Sour, 13.5
Sweet and sour combination of almond and bourbon flavours
Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup and Angostura Bitters

Golden Margarita, 14.25 
A luxurious twist on the classic margarita with a golden finish

Olmeca Reposado Tequila, Cointreau, Orange Juice, Lemon Juice

Espresso Martini, 13.75
Rich and smooth coffee flavour with a vodka kick

Broken Clock Vodka, Tia Maria, Espresso, Simple Syrup
 

The Perfect Game Negroni, 14.25 
A bold and bitter signature

Brockmans Gin, Campari, Asterly Vermouth

Woo Woo 12.5
A fresh and fruity combination of smooth vodka and crisp cranberry

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Lemonade

White Russian 13.25
Rich, creamy and a must-have for the lanes

Broken Clock Vodka, Tia Maria, Cream

Bramble Fizz 11.75
A British classic with a twist

Bramble Gin, Grapefruit Tonic

COCKTAILS



Baby Guinness, 5.5
Baileys, Tia Maria

Gutter Ball, 6
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice

Lucky Strike Slammer, 6
Southern Comfort, Sloe Gin, Orange Juice

Peach Split, 5.5
Vodka, Peach Schnapps and Lime

The Lanes Spare, 6
Baileys, Tia Maria, Cointreau

Olmeca Reposado 40%, 5.75

 Jose Cuervo Silver 38%, 5.5

Patron Silver 40%, 6

Sambuca Antica 38%, 5.5

Myst Tequila Coffee 26%, 5.5

Myst Tequila Salted Caramel 26%, 5.5

Grey Goose Citron 40%, 6

Jägermeister 38%, 5.5

SHOOTERS

SHOTS

The King Pin Shooter 
Tasting Flight

any 5 for 25



Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3%, 7.9

Davy’s Old Wallop 4.2%, 6.6

Davy’s 1870 Lager 4%, 6.6

Birra Morretti 4.6%, 7.5

Guinness 4.2%, 7.5

	 Studio Lager, Signature Brew 330ml 4.0%, 6

	 Roadie IPA, Signature Brew 330ml 4.3%, 6

	 Gravity Theory Cider 330ml 4.5%, 6

	 Gamma Ray APA, Beavertown 330ml 5.4%, 6

	 Dalston Sunrise Hazy IPA, 40FT Brewery 330ml 4.4%, 6

CANNED

Enjoy a taste of the building’s illustrious history with a 
crisp, freshly poured pint. A brewery was first built here on 
land bought from the London & Greenwich Railway back in 
1865. Industry stalwarts, the brewers in this very spot helped 
define the measurement of colour in beer still used around 

the world today.

BEER

DRAUGHT



	 Peroni 330ml 5.1%, 6.1

	 Peroni Gluten Free 330ml 5.0%, 6.1

	 Corona 330ml 4.5%, 6.2

Shepherd Neame IPA 500ml 6.1%, 6.7

Old Mout Kiwi and Lime Cider 500ml 4.0%, 7

Old Mout Berries and Cherries 500ml 4.0%, 7

Angry Orchard Cider 500ml 5.0%, 6.9

Mix and Match 
Choose any 5 items with the               for 28

BEER

BOTTLED



Freedom Cross Chenin Blanc 2024, Franschhoek, South Africa
Fresh and zesty, with vibrant acidity, ripe pear, and citrus undertones

  
Wild River Sauvignon Blanc 2023, North Canterbury, New Zealand
Bursting with tropical fruits, passionfruit, and lime, with a bright, zesty finish

Ronciere Cantoalba Chardonnay 2023, Licantén, Chile
Fresh and well-balanced, with tropical fruit, golden apple and a hint of vanilla 

Davy’s No.1 White Colombard/Ugni Blanc NV, Regional France
Crisp and refreshing with bright citrus aromas and subtle floral notes

Davy’s White Burgundy Chardonnay 2023, Mâconnais, France 
A rewarding Burgundy wine that offers flavours of ripe fruit with hints of
butter and nuttiness

Mytilus Albariño 2023, Rías Baixas, Spain
Powerful and mineral-driven, with ripe citrus, green apple, and a saline finish

  

Amori Pinot Grigio Blush 2024, Veneto, Italy
Light and refreshing, with delicate strawberry and melon flavours, balanced by 
crisp acidity

 
St Victoire Bonnaud Grenache/Cinsault 2023, Provence, France
Pale and elegant, offering fresh red berries, citrus, and a touch of herbal notes

175ml/250ml/Bottle

24

 
35

 

27

28.9

39.9

 

43

 

 

26

40

175ml/250ml/Bottle

WINE

WHITE

ROSÉ

6.9 9.9

All still wines offered by the glass are available in a 125ml measure.

6.4

  

9.3

 

9.2 

  

13.3

 



Crucillon Garnacha/Tempranillo 2023, Campo de Borja, Spain
Juicy and fruity, with ripe red berries, plum, and a hint of spice on the finish

 
Las Pampas Malbec 2024, Mendoza, Argentina
Bold and smooth, with blackberries, plum, and a touch of chocolate and vanilla

Somontes Tinto Touriga Nacional Blend 2022, Dao, Portugal
Medium-bodied, with dark cherry, blackcurrant, and a touch of earthy spice 

Davy’s No.1 Red Grenache/Cabernet Sauvignon NV, Regional France
Intense black fruits aromas, a touch of raspberry and delicate spicy notes

Davy’s Anniversary Claret 150 Years Cuvée Merlot/Cabernet
Sauvignon 2022, Bordeaux, France
Expressive aromas of ripe black and red fruits with hints of exotic spices

Mount Brown Pinot Noir 2023, North Cantebury, New Zealand
Elegant and silky, with red cherry, raspberry, and a touch of spice and earth

  

Miguel Merino Vitola Tempranillo Rioja Reserva 2019, Rioja, Spain
Rich and velvety, with black fruit, tobacco, and vanilla from extended oak ageing

 

Brina Prosecco Glera Organic NV, Veneto, Italy
Crisp and refreshing with notes of green apple, pear, and a delicate floral finish

 
Gouguenheim Sparkling Malbec Rose NV, Mendoza, Argentina
Bright and fruity with strawberry and raspberry flavours, finishing with a touch of spice

 
Dumenil Reserve 26 Champagne Blend NV, Champagne, France
Rich and complex, offering toasted brioche, citrus zest, and a fine, persistent mousse

175ml/250ml/Bottle

24

 
29

 

26

28.9

39

 

44

  

65

39

 
39

 

65

 

WINE

RED

SPARKLING

6.4

 

7.7

 

 

9.2 

 

11

 

 

8.1 

 

8.1

 

Glass/Bottle



Bombay Sapphire 40%, 5 

Brockmans Orange Kiss 40%, 5.5

Hendricks 41.4%, 5.5

Chapeldown Pinot Noir 41.2%, 5.5
Awarded a Silver Medal at the Global Gin Master 2022, this delicate blush gin has 
aromas of red berries and rosehip to perfectly balance the juniper-led palate and 

citrus fresh finish.

Chase Rhubarb and Bramley Apple 40%, 5.75

Brockmans 40%, 5.25

Pollination 45%, 6 
A multi-award winning premium gin, Pollination is produced in small batches at 

a Welsh distillery using botanicals foraged from the Snowdonia foothills. Rich and 
bold, yet very smooth.

Sloe Gin 29%, 5

Broken Clock 40%, 5.5 
Voted Best Tasting Vodka by some of the nation’s most discerning experts, the 
quintessentially English Broken Clock Vodka comes from the abundant country 

garden at Shandy Hall in North Yorkshire.

Grey Goose Citron 40%, 6 

Stolichnaya 40%, 5.5

SPIRITS

GIN

VODKA



Bacardi Carta Negra 40%, 5

Sailor Jerry 40%, 5.5

Santa Teresa 1796 40%, 6
From a family-owned rum distillery built on over 220 years of tradition, Santa Teresa 
1796 is a honeyed single estate rum from Venezuela with elements of bitter chocolate, 

nuts and buttery biscuits.

Kraken 47%, 5.5

Jameson 40%, 5.5

Jack Daniels 40%, 5.5

Woodford Reserve 45.2%, 6
Rich honey in colour, this whiskey has spicy aromas of rye, pepper and marzipan 
alongside pear, apple and almonds. Bold clove, rye and honey flavours mingle with 

mint and apple, leading into a long and sweetly spiced finish.

Wild Turkey Rye 40%, 5.5

Glenfarclas 40%, 6.5
Aged exclusively in Oloroso sherry casks, this is a light, warming and welcoming 
dram that delivers flavours of fruit cake and winter spice. Elegant and delicate, but 

surprisingly complex, it has a subtly sweet and smooth profile.

SPIRITS

RUM

WHISK(E)Y

LIQUORS

We have a large range of liquors and aperitifs available, please ask our 
friendly team for more information.



Noughty Bear IPA Pint 0.5%, 6.5

Lucky Saint NA Lager 300ml 0.5%, 6

Guinness 0.0 440ml 0.0%, 6

Tanqueray 25ml 0.0%, 4.5

Everleaf Forest 25ml 0.0%, 4.5 

Sidewood Nearly Naked Sparkling Low Alcohol Wine 0.5% 
Bottle 38

The Beach Drifter, 12
Everleaf Forest 0%, Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry, Lime Juice 

Raspberry Fizz, 12
Tanqueray 0%, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice, Rose Lemonade 

Cheeky Sparrow, 9
Passion Fruit Puree, Vanilla Syrup, Elderflower Fizz 

Lemon Gingerbread, 8.75
Ginger Beer, Lemon Juice, Vanilla, Maple Syrup

Coke/Diet Coke Bottle, 4

Softs Drinks on tap, Glass 3.5 Mixer 1.75 
Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta and Lemonade

Luscombe Elderflower, 4.4

Turner and Hardy Tomato Juice, 4.75

Fruit Juices, 3.5
Apple, Orange, Pineapple Juice

Cawston’s Press Flavours, 3.5
Rhubarb, Elderflower Lemonade 

Fentiman’s Tonics, 2.75
Connoisseurs, Light, Rhubarb, Grapefruit

Sparkling/Still Water 3.3/4.75
330ml / 750ml

LOW & NO ALCOHOL

MOCKTAILS

SOFT DRINKS



Americano, 3.5 

Cappuccino, 3.9 

Flat White, 3.9

Latte, 3.9

Macchiato, 3.6

Mochacci, 4.1

Espresso, 3.3

Double Espresso, 3.8

Hot Chocolate, 4.2

Iced Latte, 4.1

Chamomile Tea, 3.2

Earl Grey Tea, 3.2

Green Tea, 3.2

Lemon Ginger Tea, 3.2

Peppermint Tea, 3.2

Bourbon Hot Chocolate, 8

Baileys Hot Chocolate, 8

Add Cinnamon or Vanilla Syrup for .6

HOT DRINKS

GROWN UP HOT CHOCOLATES


